
Berwick 

Evan Memorial Apartments 

Front & Vine Streets (subsidized) 

Rosewood Apartments 

Birch and Poplar Sts. (subsidized) 

Spring Garden Terrace Apts. 

1501 Spring Garden Avenue 

Clover Hill Estates 

40 Cloverleaf Lane 

Monroe Estates 

1010 Monroe Street 

Shane Apartments 

100 Mulberry Street 

Bloomsburg 

Bloomsburg Towers 

330 W. Third St. (subsidized) 

Anthony Court 

345 Iron Street 

Franklin Place 

200 Franklin Street 

Scottown Apartments 

400 Railroad Street 

Hawthorne Heights 

201 W. First Street 

Scott Elderly Apartments 

Third Street, Espy 

Tenny Street Apartments 

355 Tenny Street 

Housing Developments 

570-394-3320

570-759-9470

570-752-1569

570-752-7200

570-752-6750

570-824-4803

570-387-0524

570-387-1665

570-387-1504

570-387-1655

570-387-0338

570-912-5781

570-912-5781

SO units elderly 

55 and older 

75 units elderly 

24 units 

62 and older 

24 units 

family 

24 units 

62 and older 

Family 

86 units 

elderly 

24 units 

55 & older or disabled 

24 units 

55 & older or disabled 

18 units 

Family 

Family 

24 units 

55 and older 

21 units 

62 and older 



Bloomsburg 

Westminster Place 

100 Westminster Drive 

Trinity House 

101 Third Street 

Bloom Mills 

237 W. 6th Street 

Silk Mills 

236 W. Sixth Street 

Benton 

Benton Manor 

254 Benton Manor Drive 

Catawissa 

Riverview Point Apts. 

131 Main Street 

Hillside Village 

308 Hillside Village 

Millville 

Columbia Village 

170 S. Center Street 

570-317-2644 Elderly (55 & older) 

570-912-5781 11 units 

Special needs housing 

570-912-5781 40 units 

62 and older 

570-912-5781

570-912-5781 11 units 

62 and older 

570-356-7800 64 units elderly 

62 & over or disabled 

570-356-2241 Family 

570-458-4467 45 units 

elderly 

THE COLUMBIA COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY PROVIDES THIS LIST AS 
A RESOURCE AND IS NOT ENDORSING ANY DEVELOPERS OR LANDORDS




