Housing Developments

Berwick

Evan Memorial Apartments Front & Vine Streets (subsidized)	570-394-3320	50 units elderly 55 and older
Rosewood Apartments Birch and Poplar Sts. (subsidized)	570-759-9470	75 units elderly
Spring Garden Terrace Apts. 1501 Spring Garden Avenue	570-752-1569	24 units 62 and older
Clover Hill Estates 40 Cloverleaf Lane	570-752-7200	24 units family
Monroe Estates 1010 Monroe Street	570-752-6750	24 units 62 and older
Shane Apartments 100 Mulberry Street	570-824-4803	Family
Bloomsburg		
Bloomsburg Towers 330 W. Third St. (subsidized)	570-387-0524	86 units elderly
Anthony Court 345 Iron Street	570-387-1665	24 units 55 & older or disabled
Franklin Place 200 Franklin Street	570-387-1504	24 units 55 & older or disabled
Scottown Apartments 400 Railroad Street	570-387-1655	18 units Family
Hawthorne Heights 201 W. First Street	570-387-0338	Family
Scott Elderly Apartments Third Street, Espy	570-912-5781	24 units 55 and older
Tenny Street Apartments 355 Tenny Street	570-912-5781	21 units 62 and older

Bloomsburg

Westminster Place 100 Westminster Drive	570-317-2644	Elderly (55 & older)
Trinity House 101 Third Street	570-912-5781	11 units Special needs housing
Bloom Mills 237 W. 6 th Street	570-912-5781	40 units 62 and older
Silk Miils 236 W. Sixth Street	570-912-5781	
<u>Benton</u>		
Benton Manor 254 Benton Manor Drive	570-912-5781	11 units 62 and older
<u>Catawissa</u>		
Riverview Point Apts. 131 Main Street	570-356-7800	64 units elderly 62 & over or disabled
Hillside Village 308 Hillside Village	570-356-2241	Family
Millville		
Columbia Village 170 S. Center Street	570-458-4467	45 units elderly

THE COLUMBIA COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY PROVIDES THIS LIST AS A RESOURCE AND IS NOT ENDORSING ANY DEVELOPERS OR LANDORDS